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Description

Product Code

Frame Material

Finish Option

Welded steel base and seat back. 
Solid wood back rest and contoured 
seat. Black or brushed brass finish. 
Optional swivel seat available. 

STAFF-BS
STAFF-CS

Wood Option B

Steel

Dimensions

24.75
24
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18.75x18.75
41.25
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deep 
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seat height
seat size
arm height

Bar Stool

24.75
24
37.75
24
18.75x18.75
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Counter Stool

Stafford Stool


